Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Tucker H. Fort	11/10/2003
Mark B. Greenwald	11/07/2003
Jean Claude Marcou	10/31/2003
Jay J. Mendelson	11/07/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Cooper Wiring Devices, Inc.		
Street Address:	203 Cooper Circle		
City:	Peachtree City		
State/Country:	GEORGIA		
Postal Code:	30269		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29231901

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)681-0300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-681-0600

Email: jbroitman@ocfblaw.com Correspondent Name: Joshua S. Broitman Address Line 1: 250 Park Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 825

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10177-0899

Joshua S. Broitman NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Total Attachments: 5

source=CWD-026923-Assignment#page1.tif source=CWD-026923-Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 016494 FRAME: 0942

500048518

source=CWD-026923-Assignment#page3.tif source=CWD-026923-Assignment#page4.tif source=CWD-026923-Assignment#page5.tif

Docket No. CWD-026923

ASSIGNMENT

Executed:	, 2003	TUCKER H. FORT
Executed:	_4[7] 2003	MARK B. GREENWALD
Executed:	OCTO 601 3111, 2003	JEAN CLAUDE MARCOU
Executed:	11/7, 2003	Jan Mondle

1000		<u> </u>		
luntary act and dec	ed, and who execute	d the same, with fu	Il power and authority	to do so, and

Docket No. CWD-026923

STATE OF	. <u>77</u>	.)) ss: _)				
voluntary act	SON, who duly	acknowl sho execu	edged the sig ted the same.	_2003 before me ming of the forego with full power a	olog instrun and authorit	nent to be a
		<u>-</u>	Land Commit	PARTY WONG NO. DWG STORY NO. DWG STORY NO. DWG STORY NO. DGG STORY NO. D	ecia Seguina	(SEAL)

3

P.12

Docket No. CWD-026923

<u>ASSIGNMENT</u>

Executed:	<u>/w 10</u> 2003	DUCKER H. FORT
Executed:	, 2003	MARK B. GREENWALD
Executed:	, 2003	JEAN CLAUDE MARCOU
Executed:	, 2003	JAY J. MENDELSON

		Docket No. <u>CWD-026923</u>
STATE OF New YO	10,2K	
COUNTY OF New YO	26 ss.:	
On this	day of Novel duly acknowledged who executed the s	2003 before me personally appeared the signing of the foregoing instrument to be a ame, with full power and authority to do so, and ANTHONY MAGRO Notary Public, State of New York 01MA4716659 Qualified in New York County Commission Expires Sept. 30, 2006 (SEAL)
	······································	***
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF		
MARK B. GREENWALD), who duly acknow! , and who executed t	2003 before me personally appeared ledged the signing of the foregoing instrument to the same, with full power and authority to do so,
Notary Public		(SEAL)
STATE OF)	
COUNTY OF) \$5.:)	
CLAUDE MARCOU, who	duly acknowledged who executed the sa	2003 before me personally appeared JEAN I the signing of the foregoing instrument to be a time, with full power and authority to do so, and
Notary Public	••••	(SEAL)

2

(SEAL)